

MMUSTY (SU)
Const of Road from - Part (A) Dillarpur
Mushari to manihari Block Sima mujawar
Middle school
Road

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Agreement NO - 261 SBD/2022-23 (अमदावाद)
Agreement value - 11,63,49,813.00 DIVISION

Amdabad

SUB-DIVISION

(A)
MEASUREMENT BOOK

810

31/3/23

Sushil Kumar Singh

811(A)
31-3-23

2nd on Alc Bill

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L."	B.	D.	
<u>Name of work - Constⁿ</u>					
<u>of Road from Dilerpur</u>					
<u>Mushari To Manihari</u>					
<u>Block Sma Muzgar</u>					
<u>Middle School take Unde</u>					
<u>Mungshi (Sc)</u>					
<u>Name of Agency - m/s</u>					
<u>Sushil Kumar Singh</u>					
<u>Buddha colony GPO Patna</u>					
<u>Agreement No - 26/SBT/2022-23</u>					
<u>Const Amount - 38577429 = ₹</u>					
<u>Maint Amt - 2950016 = ₹</u>					

Work start date - 31/03/2023

Work Completion Date - 30/09/2024

Abstract of Cost

1
(ii)

P/F of working bench

mat of Wors of No - do do -

Qty side Temp - 1 ite ①

4.00 No @ ₹ 4310.62 Each

= ₹ 17242 = ₹

2
(iii)

P/F of Reference Piles

04 Ho per km - do do -

Qty side Temp - 1 ite ②

13.00 No @ ₹ 1987.40 Each

= ₹ 25836 = ₹

C/P Rs. 43076 = ₹

Continuation

B/P No. 43078=00

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) (2) Clearing & grubbing Road land as per T/S - do - do - Qty wide Tmp - 2 ite (3) 2.34 Hect @ Rs 59627.69/m ² = Rs 139529=00					
(4) (3) Constn of embankment with approved mat land 100m - do - do - Qty wide Tmp - 2 ite (4) 3386.02 m ² @ Rs 149.73/m ² = Rs 506989=00					
(5) (4) Constn of embankment lead upto 100m - do - do - Qty wide Tmp - 2 ite (5) 1068.76 m ² @ Rs 201.37/m ² = Rs 215216=00					
(6) (5) Constn of subgrade & earthen soil - do - do - Qty wide Tmp - 2 ite (6) 6417.48 m ² @ Rs 203.16/m ² = Rs 1303765=00					
(7) (6) Constn of GSB for 1 material as T/S - do - do - Qty wide Tmp - 9 ite (7) 2457.81 m ² @ Rs 3152.19/m ² = Rs 7747487=00					
(8) (7) P/LIS & Compacting work for 3 as T/S - do - do - Qty wide Tmp - 10 ite (8)					

Total Rs 9956064=00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
805.065 m ³ @ Rs 3875.91/m ³					
					= Rs 3120392.00
(9) Constn of Unreinforced					
11 PCC - m 30 grade - do - do -					
Qty - m 30 - 11 ite (5)					
188.40 m ³ @ Rs 735.75/m ³					
					= Rs 1382055.00
(10) PIP of typical masonry					
14 information wall - do - do -					
Qty - m 30 - 2 ite (5)					
2.00 m ³ @ Rs 10451.84/m ³					
					= Rs 20903.00
(11) Earthwork in excavation					
26.11 for foundn - do - do -					
Qty - m 30 - 2 ite (8)					
1016.34 m ³ @ Rs 314.41/m ³					
					= Rs 319547.00
(12) Providing concrete m-15					
27.42 65 grade in open form - do - do -					
Qty - m 30 - 3 ite (5)					
73.38 m ³ @ Rs 5884.50/m ³					
					= Rs 431804.00
(13) Providing concrete m-20					
22.43 62 grade in open form - do - do -					
Qty - m 30 - 3 ite (10)					
266.58 m ³ @ Rs 6494.63/m ³					
					= Rs 1731338.00

CIPR 16962103-00

Continuation

B/P No. 16962103200

16

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14 SIP IN HNS 2 bar rein- 29.44 68 Reinforcement in foundation- Qty side transp - 3 ite - (11) 1.136 mt @ Rs 75126.47/mt = Rs 85343=00					
15 PCC m-20 grade in 30.45 68 Substructure - do-do- Qty side transp - 3 ite - (12) 239.19 m ³ @ Rs 6712.03/m ³ = Rs 1605450=00					
16 Providing weepholes in 31.46 70 brick masonry do-do- Qty side transp - 4 ite - (13) 336 mt @ Rs 118-14/mt = Rs 39695=00					
17 Plain PCC m-25 grade in 32.47 71 Substructure - do-do- Qty side transp - 4 ite - (14) 279.75 m ³ @ Rs 7371.29/m ³ = Rs 2061897=00					
18 SIP IN HNS 2 bar rein- 33.48 74 Reinforcement in sub- do-do- Qty side transp - 4 ite - (15) 16.32 mt @ Rs 75290.94/mt = Rs 1228748=00					
19 Backfilling behind abutment 34.49 73 return wall - do-do-					

C/P No. 21983236200
Continuation

B/P No. 21983236=00

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty wide TMBP - 12 ite - (7)					
578.59 m ³ @ Rs 821.95/m ³					
				= Rs	475572=00
(20) P/L filter media with					
35.50 granular crushed - do-do					
74					
Qty wide TMBP - 12 ite - (5)					
177.1 m ³ @ Rs 3488.02/m ³					
				= Rs	617728=00
(21) P/L RCC m-30 Grade					
36.51 m Superstructure - do-do					
75					
Qty wide TMBP - 4 ite - (16)					
136.79 m ³ @ Rs 7986.99/m ³					
				= Rs	1092540=00
(22) S/P H/SO bar reinforcement in Superst.					
37.52					
76					
Qty wide TMBP - 5 ite - (17)					
8.45 m @ Rs 76498.99/m					
				= Rs	646416=00
(23) Parapet constrn P/L RCC					
38.53 m 20 on 15 - do-do					
77					
Qty wide TMBP - 5 ite - (18)					
				= 13.78 m ³	
Qty wide TMBP - 11 ite - (4)					
				= 7.20 m ³	
Total Qty - 13.78 + 7.20 =					
20.98 m ³ @ Rs 6712.03/m ³					
				= Rs	140818=00
CIF Rs 24956310=00					

Continuation

[illegible]

Scanned with CamScanner